
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING
PRACTICAL 

TOPIC

DEMONSTRATION

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1
Dr.Arvind Kumar /

Dr.Vipul Kumar 

Professor /

 Asstt.Professor
2017 02.09.2021 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Supracondylar humerus #

2 Dr. Lalit Kumar Professor 2017 03.09.2021 Friday 8:00 am to 9:00 am - - Septic Arthritis 

3
Dr. Gaurav Jain/

Dr. Hari Kripal 

Professor /

 Asstt.Professor
2017 08.09.2021 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Shoulder dislocation 

4 Dr. Lalit Kumar Professor 2017 09.09.2021 Friday 8:00 am to 9:00 am - - Compartment syndrome 

5
Dr.Arvind Kumar /

Dr.Satya

Professor /

 Asstt.Professor
2017 15.09.2021 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - fracture neck of femur 

6 Dr. Lalit Kumar Professor 2017 16.09.2021 Friday 8:00 am to 9:00 am - perthes disease 

7
Dr. Gaurav Jain/

Dr. Hari Kripal 

Professor / 

Asstt.Professor
2017 17.09.2021 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Osteosarcome 

8 Dr. Lalit Kumar Professor 2017 23.09.2021 Friday 8:00 am to 9:00 am - - Monteggia # & galazzi # disloaction 

9
Dr. Gaurav Jain/

Dr. Hari Kripal 

Professor / 

Asstt.Professor
2017 24.09.2021 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - Giant cell tumor 

10 Dr. Lalit Kumar Professor 2017 30.09.2021 Friday 8:00 am to 9:00 am - - Radial Nerve palsy 

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT:  ORTHOPAEDICS

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH:  - SEPTEMBER - 2021


